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200 88.3 [ !
199 88.0

198 87.17 5 3
197 87.3 8 2
196 87.0 10 2
195 86.7 12 15
194 86. 4 217 7
193 86. 1 34 13
192 85.8 47 18
191 85. 4 65 14
190 85 .1 79 217
189 84.8 106 21
188 84.5 127 20
187 84.2 147 21
186 83.9 168 217
185 83.5 195 32
184 83.2 2217 32
183 82.9 259 29
182 82.6 288 36
181 82.3 324 38
180 82.0 362 43
179 81.6 405 41
178 81.3 446 41
177 81.0 487 59
176 80.7 546 56
175 80. 4 602 58
174 80.1 660 74
173 79.7 734 77
172 79. 4 811 57
171 79.1 868 54
170 78.8 922 73
169 78.56 995 88
168 78.2 1083 78
167 77.8 1161 96
166 77.5 1257 93
165 17.2 1350 85
164 76.9 1435 102
163 76.6 1537 100
162 76.3 1637 124
161 75.9 1761 95
160 75.6 1856 103
159 75.3 1959 131
158 75.0 2090 145
157 T4.7 2235 131
156 74.4 2366 136
155 T4.1 2502 146
154 73.7 2648 139
153 73.4 2787 139
152 73.1 2926 173
151 72.8 3099 149

R | FEME| B & #
150 72.5 3248 163
149 12.2 3401 184
148 71.8 35856 195
147 71.5 3780 194
146 1.2 3974 200
145 70.9 4174 203
144 70. 6 4377 203
143 70.3 4580 222
142 69.9 4802 221
141 69.6 5023 223
140 69.3 5246 230
139 69.0 5476 271
138 68.7 5747 243
137 68. 4 5990 264
136 68.0 6254 290
135 67.7 6544 2656
134 67.4 6809 259
133 67.1 7068 273
132 66.8 7341 296
131 66.5 7637 262
130 66 .1 7899 299
129 65.8 8198 3256
128 65.5 85623 352
127 65.2 88756 344
126 64.9 9219 393
125 64.6 9612 354
124 64.2 9966 364
123 63.9 10330 387
122 63.6 10717 404
121 63.3 11121 410
120 63.0 115631 412
119 62.7 11943 424
118 62.3 12367 436
117 62.0 12803 485
116 61.7 13288 475
115 61.4 13763 471
114 61.1 14234 478
113 60.8 14712 533
112 60. 4 156245 511
111 60. 1 156756 550
110 59.8 16306 595
109 59.5 16901 597
108 59.2 17498 5568
107 58.9 180566 597
106 58.56 186563 610
105 58.2 19263 609
104 57.9 19872 664
103 57.6 20536 6568
102 57.3 21194 684
101 57.0 21878 696

BR | REME| B & A B
100 56.6 22574 733
99 56.3 23307 820
98 56.0 24127 746
97 55.7 24873 780
96 55. 4 25653 836
95 55 .1 26489 847
94 54.7 27336 870
93 54.4 28206 903
92 54 .1 29109 864
91 53.8 29973 9217
90 53.5 30900 943
89 53.2 31843 949
88 52.8 32792 935
87 52.5 33721 996
86 52.2 34723 949
85 51.9 35672 1085
84 51.6 367517 1066
83 51.3 37823 1026
82 50.9 38849 1059
81 50.6 39908 1130
80 50.3 41038 1183
79 50.0 42221 1146
78 49 .7 43367 1228
117 49 .4 44595 12561
76 49 .1 45846 1193
75 48 .17 47039 1295
74 48 .4 48334 1282
73 48 .1 49616 1330
72 47.8 50946 1344
71 47.5 52290 1319
70 47.2 53609 1384
69 46.8 54993 1409
68 46.5 56402 1441
67 46.2 57843 1452
66 45.9 59295 1404
65 45.6 60699 1487
64 45.3 62186 1487
63 44.9 63673 1500
62 44.6 65173 1512
61 44.3 66685 1528
60 44.0 68213 1435
59 43.7 69648 1586
58 43. 4 71234 1500
57 43.0 72734 14956
56 42.17 74229 14456
55 42 .4 75674 13956
54 42 .1 77069 1460
53 41.8 78529 1424
52 41.5 799563 1363
51 41.1 81316 1421

BR | REME| B #
50 40.8 827317 1346
49 40.5 84083 1318
48 40.2 85401 1278
47 39.9 86679 1170
46 39.6 87849 1113
45 39.2 88962 1173
44 38.9 90135 1071
43 38.6 91206 1020
42 38.3 92226 938
41 38.0 93164 941
40 37.17 94105 833
39 37.3 94938 763
38 37.0 95701 659
37 36.7 96360 628
36 36. 4 96988 549
35 36. 1 97537 475
34 35.8 98012 470
33 35. 4 98482 423
32 35 .1 98905 299
31 34.8 99204 278
30 34.5 99482 252
29 34.2 99734 178
28 33.9 99912 175
27 33.5| 100087 146
26 33.2| 100233 137
25 32.9| 100370 100
24 32.6| 100470 88
23 32.3| 100558 80
22 32.0| 100638 61
21 31.6| 100699 60
20 31.3| 100759 33
19 31.0| 100792 43
18 30.7| 100835 32
17 30.4| 100867 17
16 30.1| 100884 15
15 29.7| 100899 19
14 29.4| 100918 1
13 29.1| 100925 6
12 28.8| 100931 5
11 28.5
10 28.2| 100936 14

9 27.8
8 27.5
7 27.2
6 26.9
5 26.6
4 26.3
3 25.9
2 25.6
1 3
0 0




